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Key
New to position Position to be filled No longer needed

Executive Board

Principal Theodora Pappas pappast@mdusd.org

President Tiffany O'Sullivan vpfapresident@gmail.com

Vice President Marcie Stewart vpfavicepres@gmail.com

Treasurer Lisa Zaragoza vpfatreasurer@gmail.com

Corresponding Secretary Ile Jones vpfacorrespondingsecretary@gmail.com

Recording Secretary Laurie Berry recordingsecretaryvpfa@gmail.com 

Ex-Officio Maddi Bell vpfaexofficio@gmail.com

Faculty Representative, K - 2nd Judith Richards richardsj@mdusd.org

Faculty Representative, 3rd - 5th Erika Austen austene@mdusd.org

Previous Term President Marni Hutchins marnidyer@yahoo.com

Directors of Standing Committees
Community Events Jenna Haile vpfacommunityevents@gmail.com 

Diversity, Equity & Inclusion (DEI) Elise Markowitz vpfaequity@gmail.com

School Services Kelli Fields vpfaschoolservices@gmail.com

Fundraising Christina Curtis Crockett vpfafundraisingdirector@gmail.com 

Community Events 
Art Fair Natalie Krause nattykrause@gmail.com

Family STEAM Night Jenna & Tim Haile vpfacommunityevents@gmail.com 

Community Service Day Ile Jones ile.omaga@gmail.com

Hospitality Anne Aita, Krista Roberts roxyanne18@gmail.com, 

Welcome Back Dinner Dance Outdoor Ed Reps / 5th Grade
donohuecor@gmail.com, 
sidallen1213@gmail.com

Diversity, Equity & Inclusion (DEI)
DREAM Committee Principal, Faculty Committee & VPFA Committee vpfaequity@gmail.com

Multicultural Night Ting Zhu tingxianz@gmail.com

School Services
New Family Outreach Marni Hutchins marnidyer@yahoo.com

After School Enrichment Jen Machida jjalalon@gmail.com

All-in-One Katie Eldridge mizktbug@gmail.com

Emergency Preparedness Carla Fabregas carla.fabregas@gmail.com

Garden Eva Solis solis.eva.maria@gmail.com 

Reading Lab Corrin Canale canalec@mdusd.org

Room Parent Coordinator Maddi Bell madeline.bell@hotmail.com

Fundraising
Auction Renae Cazet renae.cazet@gmail.com

Boosterthon Sidney Allen sidallen1213@gmail.com

Read-A-Thon Heidi Mekkelson valhallareadathon@gmail.com

Restaurant Fundraisers Kumi Trickey Vpfarestaurantfundraising@gmail.com

Scholastic Book Fair + Family (Movie) Night Shelly Smith eandrmama@gmail.com

Square 1 Art Lisa Zaragoza lisamzargoza@gmail.com

Spirit Wear Sales Corinne Donohue donohuecor@gmail.com

Valhalloween Salena Frudakis sfrudakis@gmail.com

Outdoor Ed Representative Sidney Allen & Corinne Donohue
donohuecor@gmail.com, 
sidallen1213@gmail.com
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